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Programme Event Date Venue Contact
LEVERAGING 
INFORMATION

InfoSphere Monthly Briefing Events 
– MDM

WED 01 IBM South Bank Paul Ranson 
paul_ranson@uk.ibm.com

Retail Week Webinar THU 02 Online Amy Jones
amy.jones@uk.ibm.com

IBM Cognos 8 v4 Roadshow TUE 07 IBM South Bank GEMMA CURTIS  
gemma.curtis@uk.ibm.com

Insurance Industry Executive Briefing WED 08 Institute of Directors Hub 
New Broad Street 
London EC2M 1NH

Philip Graham 
philip_graham@uk.ibm.com

IBM Cognos 8 v4 Roadshow THU 09 IBM Warwick GEMMA CURTIS  
gemma.curtis@uk.ibm.com

Retail Roundtable WED 15 Sketch, 9 Conduit Street 
London W1S 2XG

Warren Daniels 
warren.daniels@uk.ibm.com

EMPOWERING
PEOPLE

Activate 09 Summit WED 01 Kings Place, 90 York Way
London N1 9AG

Christine Stevens
Christine_Stevens@uk.ibm.com

Lotus Notes/Domino Version to  
Version Workshop

THU 02 IBM Staines Nick Davis
nick_davis@uk.ibm.com

POT Discovering the Value of Portal 6.1 TUE 07- 
WED 08

IBM Hursley Nick Davis
nick_davis@uk.ibm.com

POT Discovering the Value of Lotus Domino  
and Notes 8.5

MON 20-
TUE 21

IBM Hursley Nick Davis
nick_davis@uk.ibm.com

EFFECTIVE SOFTWARE 
DELIVERY

Rational User Group WED 01 IBM South Bank Roy Campbell 
camro@uk.ibm.com

Successful IT Investment in  
Uncertain Times

THU 02 IBM South Bank Kelly Monday
mondayk@uk.ibm.com

IBM ISV Workshop Day TUE 14 IBM Hursley Roy Campbell
camro@uk.ibm.com

MODAF Conference 2009 TUE 14 Holiday Inn, Bristol-Filton 
Filton Road, Bristol  
BS16 1QX

Kara Staegemann
kara.staegemann@uk.ibm.com

MANAGING BUSINESS 
INFRASTRUCTURE

Tivoli User Group THU 09 IBM South Bank Angus Jamieson 
angus.jamieson@uk.ibm.com

LEVERAGING 
MIDDLEWARE 
INVESTMENTS

Migration workshop July IBM South Bank CLAIRE KLINCEWICZ  
klincewc@uk.ibm.com

ENABLING BUSINESS 
FLEXIBILITY

ENERGY AND POWER WEBINAR WED 08 Webinar Christophe Megevand
cmegevand@fr.ibm.com

WebSphere in Action (WebSphere  
Lab Briefing)

WED 08 IBM Hursley Grania Everett
geverett@uk.ibm.com

SOA in Action TUE 21 IBM Hursley Graham Lewis
graham.lewis@uk.ibm.com

BRMS with BPM – Adding Flexibility to  
Business Process with IBM

WED 22 Webinar KAREN WHITE  
kaz.white@uk.ibm.com

POT Discovering the value of Business  
Process Management for  
Transforming Insight into Action

TUE 28 IBM Hursley Grania Everett
geverett@uk.ibm.com

07
09
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